
1 堤      彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝塚山学院大学 6 39.60 17.68 21.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 0 1

2 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.11 3.39-2 0 -1 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.17 1.93-3 0 0 0 -1

4 2S+1Eu<<+2Sq << 2.60 -0.57 2.03-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 1 1 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

7 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.43 0.93-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.21 1.29-2 -3 1 0 -3

18.66 17.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.853.00 2.50 2.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.702.75 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.702.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.803.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

21.92

2 深  井      藍

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 7 38.37 14.37 24.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.08 2.98-1 2 1 0 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.11 1.470 2 0 1 2

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 0 0 0 0

6 2T 1.30 0.03 1.33-1 0 1 1 0

7 2T 1.30 0.03 1.33-1 1 1 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.56 14.37

Skating Skills 1.60 2.802.50 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.802.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.103.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

24.00
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3 野  沢  亜  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県立大学 2 35.45 14.17 21.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 1 0 0 0

2 2F+1Eu<<+1S << 2.20 -0.54 1.66-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F 1.80 -0.61 1.19-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.20-1 1 1 0 1

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.11 1.871 1 1 1 1

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.29 0.91-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 1 0 0

15.36 14.17

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.602.75 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.652.75 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 2.50

21.28

4 泉  谷  真里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学 3 33.43 12.97 20.96 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 1Lze+1Lo+1Lo e 1.48 -0.11 1.37-2 -3 -3 -3 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 1

4 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 1 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.02 1.18-1 0 1 0 -1

7 2T 1.30 -0.21 1.09-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.60-1 0 1 0 2

13.58 12.97

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.00 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.602.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.602.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.652.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.50

20.96

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 山  岸      葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 31.79 11.87 19.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 0 0 0 2

2 1A+1Eu+1S 2.00 -0.15 1.85-2 -1 -2 0 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

7 1F!+1A+SEQ ! 1.28 -0.29 0.99-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.20-2 0 1 0 1

12.18 11.87

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.402.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.452.00 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.452.00 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

19.92

6 南      安  澄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 30.76 11.58 19.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-2 0 1 0 -1

4 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.81 0.87-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -2 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

7 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-3 -1 0 -1 -3

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.10 1.10-2 0 -2 0 0

13.48 11.58

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.402.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.402.00 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.402.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.602.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

19.68

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 小  野  万由子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

久留米大学 1 30.04 9.96 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T+1T 2.10 -0.03 2.070 0 1 0 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 1 0

3 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.31 0.89-4 -1 -4 -1 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.80 2.20-3 0 -1 -1 -3

8 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.57 0.93-5 -3 -4 -3 -4

11.90 9.96

Skating Skills 1.60 2.702.75 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

20.08
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